

PRESS RELEASE

February 21, 2020

Reliable Controls releases the SMART-Net™ Expansion Board



Victoria, BC, Canada – Reliable Controls is pleased to announce the official release of the SMART-Net Expansion Board.

The SMART-Net Expansion Board maximizes both the number of SMART-Sensor devices you can use and the combined SMART-Net cable length you can connect to a host controller. Powered by the host controller, the SMART-Net Expansion Board supplies power for up to 16 SMART-Sensor devices and does not repeat the SMART-Sensor signal, simplifying field wiring and providing a high degree of flexibility.

SMART-Net Expansion Board features:

- RJ11 or four-pin port allows you to connect the SMART-Net Expansion Board to the host controller's SMART-Net port.
- Optional external power, supplied by 24 VDC or 24 VAC connection, boosts the power for heavily loaded SMART-Net networks.

Backed by an industry-recognized 5-year warranty and a worldwide network of certified Authorized Dealers, the SMART-Net Expansion Board is a versatile accessory to expand your connected devices in the field.

Learn more about the SMART-Net Expansion Board:

www.reliablecontrols.com/SNX

Contact: Reliable Controls TEL: 250.475.2036

Email: info@reliablecontrols.com